iy g SOUTH DAKOTA
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prevention - protection = enforcement

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 08/02/2024

Brookings Police Department

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

5/2024 $4.07 5.32000% $0.22
6/2024 $83,081.07 5.32000% $4,423.64
PSAP Total: $4,423.86
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $4,423.86
Brown County Communications
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
5/2024 $4.07 5.79000% $0.24
6/2024 $83,081.07 5.79000% $4,813.16
PSAP Total: $4,813.40
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $4,813.40
Central SD Communications
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
5/2024 $4.07 3.60000% $0.15
6/2024 $83,081.07 3.60000% $2,990.30
PSAP Total: $2,990.45
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $2,990.45
Huron Police Department DPS
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
5/2024 $4.07 4.28000% $0.17
6/2024 $83,081.07 4.28000% $3,555.02
PSAP Total: $3,555.19
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $3,555.19
Lincoln County Communications
Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
5/2024 $4.07 4.52000% $0.18
$83,081.07 4.52000% $3,756.92

6/2024



Metro Communications Agency (911)

Reporting Period

5/2024
6/2024

Mitchell Police Department

Reporting Period

5/2024
6/2024

North Central Regional E911 Center

Reporting Period

5/2024
6/2024

Pennington County ESCC

Reporting Period

5/2024
6/2024

Watertown Police Department

Reporting Period

5/2024
6/2024

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Total PSAP Share Share Percent
$4.07 35.69000%
$83,081.07 35.69000%
PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Total PSAP Share Share Percent
$4.07 6.59000%
$83,081.07 6.59000%
PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Total PSAP Share Share Percent
$4.07 3.47000%
$83,081.07 3.47000%
PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Total PSAP Share Share Percent
$4.07 19.41000%
$83,081.07 19.41000%
PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Total PSAP Share Share Percent
$4.07 8.21000%
$83,081.07 8.21000%
PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

$3,757.10
$0.00

$3,757.10

PSAP Amount

$1.45
$29,648.58

$29,650.03
$0.00

$29,650.03

PSAP Amount

$0.27
$5,477.77

$5,478.04
$0.00

$5,478.04

PSAP Amount

$0.14
$2,886.68

$2,886.82
$0.00

$2,886.82

PSAP Amount

$0.79
$16,128.93

$16,129.72
$0.00

$16,129.72

PSAP Amount

$0.33
$6,822.89

$6,823.22
$0.00

$6,823.22



Winner Police Department

Reporting Period
5/2024
6/2024

Total PSAP Share Share Percent
$4.07 3.10000%
$83,081.07 3.10000%
PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

PSAP Amount

$0.13
$2,577.18

$2,577.31
$0.00

$2,577.31



