

## Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 08/02/2024

## **Brookings Police Department**

	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	5/2024	\$4.07	5.32000%	\$0.22
	6/2024	\$83,081.07	5.32000%	\$4,423.64
			PSAP Total:	\$4,423.86
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
Brown County C	communications		Total Amount:	\$4,423.86
, ·	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	5/2024	\$4.07	5.79000%	\$0.24
	6/2024	\$4.07 \$83,081.07	5.79000%	\$0.24 \$4,813.16
	0/2024	\$05,001.07	3.7300070	φ4,013.10
			PSAP Total:	\$4,813.40
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$4,813.40
Central SD Com	munications			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	5/2024	\$4.07	3.60000%	\$0.15
	6/2024	\$83,081.07	3.60000%	\$2,990.30
			PSAP Total:	\$2,990.45
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$2,990.45
Huron Police De	partment DPS			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	5/2024	\$4.07	4.28000%	\$0.17
	6/2024	\$83,081.07	4.28000%	\$3,555.02
			PSAP Total:	\$3,555.19
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$3,555.19
Lincoln County	Communications			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	5/2024	\$4.07	4.52000%	\$0.18
	6/2024	\$83,081.07	4.52000%	\$3,756.92

			PSAP Total:	\$3,757.10
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$3,757.10
Metro Commu	nications Agency (911)			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	5/2024	\$4.07	35.69000%	\$1.45
	6/2024	\$83,081.07	35.69000%	\$29,648.58
			PSAP Total:	\$29,650.03
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$29,650.03
Mitchell Police	Department			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	5/2024	\$4.07	6.59000%	\$0.27
	6/2024	\$83,081.07	6.59000%	\$5,477.77
			PSAP Total:	\$5,478.04
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$5,478.04
North Central	Regional E911 Center			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	5/2024	\$4.07	3.47000%	\$0.14
	6/2024	\$83,081.07	3.47000%	\$2,886.68
			PSAP Total:	\$2,886.82
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$2,886.82
Pennington Co	ounty ESCC			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	5/2024	\$4.07	19.41000%	\$0.79
	6/2024	\$83,081.07	19.41000%	\$16,128.93
			PSAP Total:	\$16,129.72
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$16,129.72
Watertown Pol	lice Department			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	5/2024	\$4.07	8.21000%	\$0.33
	6/2024	\$83,081.07	8.21000%	\$6,822.89
			PSAP Total:	\$6,823.22
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$6,823.22

## Winner Police Department

Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
5/2024	\$4.07	3.10000%	\$0.13
6/2024	\$83,081.07	3.10000%	\$2,577.18
	PSAP Total:		\$2,577.31

Adjustments:\$0.00Total Amount:\$2,577.31